
Nlaka’pamux Band & Health contact info  

Ashcroft Indian Band 
Box 414, Cornwall Rd 
Ashcroft BC V0K 1A0 
Phone - 250-453-9154 
Fax – 250-453-9156 
Chief Greg Blain   Email: drobinson@ashcroftband.ca  
 
Ashcroft Health Centre 
250 453 9325 
Contact: Charlene Pittman Email: cpittman@ashcroftband.ca  
Bands Serviced: Ashcroft 
 
Coldwater Indian Band 
Box 4600, Stn Main  
Merritt, BC 
V1K 1B8 
Phone – 250-378-6174 
Fax – 250-378-5351 
Chief Lee Spahan  
Band Administrator: Laura Antoine  Email: lantoine@coldwaterband.org  
Reception: Cheryl Aljam   Email: cheryl@coldwaterband.org   
 
Shackan Indian Band 
2160 Settlers Rd 
Merritt, BC 
V1K 1B8 
Phone – 250-378-5410 
Fax – 250-378-5219 
Chief Percy Joe    Email: percy.joe@shackan.ca  
 
Nooaitch Indian Band 
2954 Shackelly Rd 
Merritt, BC 
V1K 1N9 
Phone (250) 378-6141 
Fax (250) 378-3699 
Reception Email: reception@nooaitch.com 
 
Scw’exmx Community Health Services Society  
250 378 9745 
Contact: Jim Adams  
Email: adams.j@schss.com  
Reception Email: reception@schss.com  
Bands Serviced: Coldwater, Shackan, Nooaitch  
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Cooks Ferry Indian Band 
Box 130 
Spences Bridge, BC 
V0K 2L0 
Phone – 250-458-2224 
Fax – 250-458-2312 
Chief David Walkem  Email: david.walkem@cooksferry.ca  
Reception Nadine  Email: reception@cooksferry.ca   
 
Siska Indian Band 
Box 519 
Lytton, BC 
V0K 1Z0 
Phone – 250-455-2219 
Fax – 250-455-2539 
Chief Fred Sampson     
Reception- Reginna Pierre    Email: siskaib@lyttonbc.net   
All emails go to reception then she forwards to Chief & Band Administrator  
 
Heskw’en’scute Health Services Society  
Phone 250 458 2212  
Contact: Andrea Elliot   Email: andrea.elliott@hhssbc.ca                 
Admin Assistant:   Email: paige.munro@hhssbc.ca  
Bands: Cooks Ferry & Siska  
 
Kanaka Bar Indian Band 
Box 610 
Lytton BC 
V0K 1Z0 
Phone – 250-455-2200 
Fax – 250-455-2201 
Chief Patrick Michel   Email: chief@kanakabarband.ca  
Band Administrator Larry Thomas Email: ceoblue@kanakabarband.ca     
Reception     Email: reception@kanakabarband.ca      
 
Lower Nicola Indian Band  
181 Nawishanskin Lane  
Merritt BC 
V1K 0A7  
Phone: (250) 378 5157 
Fax: (250) 378 6188 
Chief Aaron Sam    Email: asam@lnib.net  
Band Administrator Helder Ponte Email: helder@lnib.net  
Reception     Email: reception@lnib.net 
 
Lower Nicola Health Centre  
250 378 4089 
Contact: Bridget Label  Email: bridgetl@lnib.net  
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Reception: healthreception@lnib.net  
 
Lytton First Nation 
Box 20 
Lytton BC 
V0K 1Z0 
Phone – 250-455-2304 
Fax – 250-455-2291 
Chief Janet Webster   Email: janet@lyttonfirstnations.com 
Band Administrator Rosaline Myles Email: advisor@lyttonfirstnations.com  
Reception     Email: paulinec@lyttonfirstnations.com  
 
Lytton Health Office  
1 250 455 2115  
Health Manager- Cassie James   Email: cassiej@lfnhealth.com    
Reception Leonora    Email: p.travel@lfnhealth.com  
 
Nicomen Indian Band 
Box 670 
Lytton, BC 
V0K 1Z0 
Phone – 250 455 2514 
Fax – 250 455 2517 
Chief Ursula Drynock  Email: ursula@nicomennband.com   
Band Administrator Juan  Email: bandmanger@nicomanband.com  
Reception    Email: rolene@nicomenband.com  
 
Skeetsht Health Authority  
1 250 455 0222 
Contact: Arlene Edwards Email: arlene@nicomenband.com or an.edwards.13@gmail.com  
Bands Serviced: Nicomen  
 
Oregon Jack Creek Band 
Box 940 
Ashcroft BC 
V0K 1A0 
Phone – 250-453-9098 
Fax – 250-453-9097 
Chief Robert Pasco   Email: ojcb@nntc.ca 
 
Skuppah Indian Band 
Box 400 Lytton BC V0K 1Z0 
Phone – 250-455-2279 
Fax – 250-455-2772 
Chief Doug McIntyre   Email: doughmc707@yahoo.com 
Band Administrator    Email: sherrymc68@shaw.ca  
Health Department @ Skuppah Indian Band   
1 250 455 2279 (Band Office #) Contact Sherry McIntyre  
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Other contact info: 
Nlaka’pamux Nation Tribal Council  
nlakapamux@nntc.ca 
 
Lytton Transition House “Hans Knaskst Tfitw” 
1 250 455 2284 
havenh@telus.net  
Sharon Brown Executive Director  
 
Lytton Nlha7kapmux Child & Family Society. 
1 250 455 2218 
reception@n7xservices.com  
Nita Walkem Executitve Director 
nita@n7xservices.com  
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